LinkSA Barossa - Route Services

\$2.70

Barossa Valley Services

Monday to Friday







Willaston/Freeling to Tanunda Route: 1140

Fares Effective 12/8/2018	Nurioopta	Tanunda	Marananga	Seppeltsfield	Greenock	Daveyston	Freeling	Willaston	Hewett	Nurioopta School Pass	Tanunda School Pass	
Hewett	13.50	10.70	10.70	10.70	10.00	7.10	6.60	3.30	3.30	151.90	120.40	FOR INFORMATION PHONE 8562 1999
	6.80	5.40	5.40	5.40	5.00	3.60	3.30	2.70	2.70			
Willaston	13.50	10.70	10.70	10.70	10.00	7.10	6.60	3.30		151.90	120.40	
	6.80	5.40	5.40	5.40	5.00	3.60	3.30	2.70				
Freeling	8.70	10.10	10.10	10.10	8.10	7.60	3.30			97.90	113.70	
	4.40	5.10	5.10	5.10	4.10	3.80	2.70					
Daveyston	8.70	8.70	8.70	8.70	7.20	3.30				97.90	97.90	
	4.40	4.40	4.40	4.40	3.60	2.70						
Greenock	6.80	6.80	6.80	6.80	3.30					76.50	76.50	
	3.40	3.40	3.40	3.40	2.70							
Seppeltsfield	5.90	3.30	3.30	3.30						66.40	37.20	
	3.00	2.70	2.70	2.70								
Marananga	5.90	3.30	3.30							66.40	37.20	
	3.00	2.70	2.70									
Tanunda	5.90	3.30								66.40	37.20	
	3.00	2.70										
Nuriootpa	3.30									37.20		
	2.70											

CONCESSIONS

Persons requiring Concession Fares must produce entitlement card.

PENSIONER AND SENIOR

Pensioner with Pensioner Concession Cards issued by Dept of Social Security and DPTI approved Seniors Cards. Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

**MINIMUM PASSENGER FARE

CHILD

Children over 4 and Under 15 Years Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

STUI	JEN	Į

Full Time Students with DPTI approved Student Identification Cards Half Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)

Adult Fare

50% Adult Fare (rounded up to nearest 10 cents)